Yuan Dean Scientific CO.,LTD   LBU(E)8D SERIES
Dimmable 8W LED Bulbs Drivers
FEATURES:
●Universal AC Input
●High Efficiency Up To 84%
●Protection:Short Circuit /Over current/Over voltage

120%-150% rated output Voltage Over Voltage Protection type: Recovers automatically after fault condition is removed
Protection
Short circuit Recovers automatically after fault condition is removed
Specifications typical at TA=25°C, nominal input voltage and rated output current unless otherwise specified
Output
Wattage
Constant Current
Region
Dimmable
Current
Constant
Current
Efficiency
%(TYP) Part Number
(W) (V) (mA) (mA) LBU8D LBE8D
LBU(E)8D-120-300 3.6 6.0-12.0 0-300 300±5% 80 82
LBU(E)8D-180-300 5.4 9.0-18.0 0-300  300±5% 81 82
LBU(E)8D-260-300 7.8 18.0-26.0 0-300 300±5% 82 84
LBU(E)8D-120-350 4.2 6.0-12.0 0-350 350±5% 80 84
LBU(E)8D-180-350 6.3 9.0-18.0 0-350 350±5% 81 84
LBU(E)8D-095-500 4.8 5.0-9.5 0-500 500±5% 80 82
LBU(E)8D-120-500 6.0 6.0-12.0 0-500 500±5% 81 82
LBU(E)8D-045-700 3.2 3.0-4.5 0-700 700±5% 80 82
LBU(E)8D-090-700 6.3 4.5-9.0 0-700 700±5% 81 82
NOTE: U:Intput 110Vac. E:Intput 230Vac. For example: LBU8D-120-300, LBE8D-120-300
         Resonant control to achieve high efficiency, 84% without dimmer
Input Specifications
Parameters Conditions Min Typ Max Units